SNYDER COUNTY
Adams Township
Beaver Township
Beavertown Borough
Center Township
Chapman Township
Franklin Township
Freeburg Borough
Jackson Township
McClure Borough
Middleburg Borough
Middlecreek Township
Penn Township (S)
Perry Township
Selinsgrove Borough
Shamokin Dam Borough
Spring Township
Union Township (S)
Washington Township
West Beaver Township
West Perry Township

UNION COUNTY
Buffalo Township
East Buffalo Township
Gregg Township
Hartleton Borough
Hartley Township
Kelly Township
Lewis Township
Lewisburg Borough
Limestone Township (U)
Mifflinburg Borough
New Berlin Borough
Union Township (U)
West Buffalo Township
White Deer Township
NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY
East Chillisquaque Township
Herndon Borough
McEwensville Borough

LYCOMING COUNTY
Anthony Township
Bastress Township
Duboistown Borough
Jersey Shore Borough
Limestone Township (L)
Montoursville Borough
Penn Township (L)
Susquehanna Township
Upper Fairfield Township
MONTOUR COUNTY

Anthony Township (M)
Washingtonville Borough

PERRY COUNTY

Howe Township

Contact for Approval
Township Approval (Twp Secy)adamstwsp@gmail.com
County Setbacks Enforced (570-837-4257)
County Setbacks Enforced (570-837-4257)
Township Approval, Driveway Permit (Teresa Hibbs)
County Setbacks Enforced (570-837-4257)
Driveway Permit, Twp Approval
Twp Approval
Twp Approval for NEW Contruction (Susan Straub)
County Setbacks Enforced (570-837-4257)
Zoning Permit (Elizabeth Paige)
Twp Approval (Jane Kessler)
Zoning Permit (Julie Hartley)

County Setbacks Enforced (570-837-4257)
Zoning Permit (Lauren Mertz)
Property Improvement Permit (Ed Hovenstien)
Zoning Permit (Al Phillips )
Township Approval (Craig Mitterling)
Driveway Permit (Wayne Latchford)
County Setbacks Enforced (570-837-4257)
Driveway Permit
Contact for Approval
Zoning Permit (Douglas Hovey)

Zoning Permit (CKCOG)

Zoning Permit (Douglas Hovey)

County Setbacks Enforced (570) 524-3840
Zoning Permit (CKCOG)

Zoning Permit (CKCOG)

Zoning Permit (CKCOG)

Zoning Permit (CKCOG)

Township Approval (Teresa Haines)
Zoning Permit (CKCOG)

Zoning Permit (Rebecca Witmer)
Enforces property line setbacks (Wendy Yoder)
Zoning Permit (CKCOG)

Zoning Permit (CKCOG)

Contact for Approval
Zoning Permit (CKCOG)

Floodplain Permit (CKCOG) & Property Imp. Permit
Zoning Permit (CKCOG)

Contact for Approval
Zoning Permit (Daniel Spega)

Zoning Permit (County)

Zoning Permit (CKCOG)

Zoning Permit (Brett Herbst)

Zoning Permit (County)

Zoning Permit (CKCOG)

Zoning Permit (County)

Zoning Permit (Light-Heigel Assoc)
Zoning Permit (Township)

Contact for Approval
Zoning Permit (William Dickerson)
Zoning Permit (William Dickerson)
Contact for Approval
Zoning Permit (CKCOG)

Twp/Borough Phone No-
570-658-3201
| 570-658-7551
570-658-2482
| 570-837-2692
570-374-4078
| 570-837-1725
570-374-0508
| 570-374-7378
570-658-8006
| 570-837-2533
570-837-0491
| 570-374-4778
570-539-4784
| 570-374-2311
570-743-7565
| 570-765-4198
570-374-1487
| 570-374-9153
570-658-7605
| 570-539-8618
Twp/Borough Phone No-
 966-4004 or 412-3294
570-522-1326
| 5385499 or 412-3294
570-922-1892
| 570-522-1326
570-522-1326
| 570-522-1326
570-522-1348
| 570-966-3380
570-522-1326
| 570-966-4705
570-524-4589
| 570-522-1348
570-522-1348
Twp/Borough Phone No-
570-522-1326
| 570-522-1326/570-758-3264
570-522-1326
Twp/Borough Phone No-
570-322-1018/772-6967
| 570-320-2144
570-522-1326
| 570-398-0104
570-320-2144
| 570-368-0104
570-320-2144
| 717-821-5422
570-435-0488
Twp/Borough Phone No-
(570) 271-3021
| (570) 271-3021
Twp/Borough Phone No-
| 522-1326
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